
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 

Lic 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 

Class 
P1 

FB 

FB 

P1 

P2 

FM 

FC 

FM 

No. 
52 

5 
31 

9 
75 
89 
91 

4 

Name 
Miles Jackson 
Larry Vollum 
Tony Opheim 
Thomas Hamilton 
David Ferguson 
Bruce Semler 
Steve Litsky 
Mel Kemper 

Home Town 

Seattle WA 

Portland OR 

Moscow ID 

Priest River ID 

Paso Robles CA 

Bigfork MT 

University Place WA 

Toledo WA 

R e g io n  
27 
96 
96 
27 
19 
38 
27 
27 

Mem ber_ID  
330335_1 
182471 
277348 
366026 
183410 
494588 
373732 
124331_1 

Make Model 
Wolf GB08MJ-B 
Phoenix MV14 
RFR F1000 
Aerospeed A-1 
Mazda VanDiemenRFS-03 
Mazda Formula 
Van Dieman RF 94 
MSR Formula Mazda 

Best Tm 
1:12.497 
1:12.539 
1:14.255 
1:17.071 
1:19.986 
1:27.722 
1:28.264 

Sponsor 

Jackson Dean Construction 

CV Medical 

Aerocet, Inc. 

Veracity Racing Data / Mazda 

Thanks Goodyear/Mazda 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/1/2016 4:33:15 PM 

Acting Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Race Director: R J Gordy  Chief Stew: Jeffrey Niess 

Chair SOM:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #s: 16M4058S (Majors) 16OGR4594S (FCC) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

4th of July PIR Majors w/Formula Car Cha 

G5 FA FB FC FE FM P1 P2 

Fri Group 5 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:05:09 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/1/2016 15:05 

 4th of July PIR Majors Event
With Formula Car Challenge

No Picture Selected


