





4th of July PIR Majors w/Formula Car Cha

Sorted on best lap time

G5 FA FB FC FE FM P1 P2

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles

Fri Group 5 Qualifying 1

7/1/2016 15:05

Qualifying started at 15:05:09

Pos	PIC	Lic	Class	No.	Name	Home Town	Region	Member_ID	Make Model	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	F	P1	52	Miles Jackson	Seattle WA	27	330335_1	Wolf GB08MJ-B	1:12.497	Jackson Dean Construction
2	1	F	FB	5	Larry Vollum	Portland OR	96	182471	Phoenix MV14	1:12.539	CV Medical
3	2	F	FB	31	Tony Opheim	Moscow ID	96	277348	RFR F1000	1:14.255	
4	2	F	P1	9	Thomas Hamilton	Priest River ID	27	366026	Aerospeed A-1	1:17.071	Aerocet, Inc.
5	1	F	P2	75	David Ferguson	Paso Robles CA	19	183410	Mazda VanDiemenRFS-03	1:19.986	Veracity Racing Data / Mazd
6	1	F	FM	89	Bruce Semler	Bigfork MT	38	494588	Mazda Formula	1:27.722	
7	1	F	FC	91	Steve Litsky	University Place WA	27	373732	Van Dieman RF 94	1:28.264	
8	2	F	FM	4	Mel Kemper	Toledo WA	27	124331_1	MSR Formula Mazda		Thanks Goodyear/Mazda

Acting Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy
Race Director: R J Gordy Chief Stew: Jeffrey Niess

Chair SOM: Ken Jones

Licensed to: Oregon Region SCCA

Sanction #s: 16M4058S (Majors) 16OGR4594S (FCC)

Printed: 7/1/2016 4:33:15 PM

www.mylaps.com

Orbits